2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

McKENZIE TROPHY

MEN’S PAIRS

C SMITH & R RANSOME

C SMITH & R RANSOME

P BARRETT & F GILCHRIST
T LATHAM & T CREBBIN

P BARRETT & F GILCHRIST
S HALL & R CAVE

No competition held

No competition held

S HALL & R CAVE

TEMMOTT & R PRESTWICH







