McKENZIE TROPHY

MEN'S PAIRS

2015	C SMITH & R RANSOME
2016	C SMITH & R RANSOME
2017	P BARRETT & F GILCHRIST
2018	T LATHAM & T CREBBIN
2019	P BARRETT & F GILCHRIST
2020	S HALL & R CAVE
2021	No competition held
2022	No competition held
2023	S HALL & R CAVE
2024	T EMMOTT & R PRESTWICH

